
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: P-21-020843 PCN Date: 29-APR-21

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
CPA, 1 2MM MCON

Description of Changes 
TE is building a capacity CPA mold. No changed to fit, form or function. No change to finished good shipping location.

Reason for Changes: 
Product improvement. TE is building a new capacity CPA mold to suppot the 2P - 4P MCON Connector increased customer demand.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

03-FEB-2022
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2203769-1 NO
1-2203769-2 NO
1-2203769-3 NO
1-2203771-1 NO
1-2203771-2 NO
1-2203771-3 NO
1-2203773-1 NO
1-2203773-2 NO
1-2203773-3 NO
1-2203775-1 NO
1-2304514-1 NO
1-2304514-2 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2203769-3 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2304514-1 NO



 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2203769-1 NO
1-2203769-2 NO
1-2203769-3 NO
1-2203771-1 NO
1-2203771-2 NO
1-2203771-3 NO
1-2203773-1 NO
1-2203773-2 NO
1-2203773-3 NO
1-2203775-1 NO
1-2304514-1 NO
1-2304514-2 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2203769-1 NO
1-2203769-2 NO
1-2203769-3 NO
1-2203771-1 NO
1-2203771-2 NO
1-2203771-3 NO
1-2203773-1 NO
1-2203773-2 NO
1-2203773-3 NO
1-2203775-1 NO
1-2304514-1 NO
1-2304514-2 NO




